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Last Name First Name Title Email KIPP Phone
Amaya Sabrina TK Resident Teacher sabrina.amaya@kippvaliant.org 650-309-4263
Apigo Venus 6th Grade Math Teacher venus.apigo@kippvaliant.org 650-676-7688
Barragan Cecilia Data and Student Information Manager cecilia.barragan@kippvaliant.org 650-732-0361 
Barroso Vianey Business Operations Manager vianey.barroso@kippvaliant.org 510-914-0621
Belden Kate Principal kate.belden@kippvaliant.org 510-529-9373
Betancourt Francisco 7th Science Teacher francisco.betancourt@kippvaliant.org 650-515-2876
Broe Sid 4th Grade Teacher sidney.broe@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9764
Centeno Garcia Laura Teaching Fellow laura.centeno@kippvaliant.org 650-665-0017
Chow Samantha Teaching Fellow samantha.chow@kippvaliant.org 650-309-4649
Close Cason 3rd Grade Teacher cason.close@kippvaliant.org 510-368-6545
Cruz Cassandra Special Education Resident cassandra.cruz@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9792
Dayrit Kyle Paraprofessional kyle.dayrit@kippvaliant.org 510-915-3788
Dhamnaskar Nicole Mental Health Coordinator nicole.dhamnaskar@kippvaliant.org 650-269-1266
Domnie Stacey Reading Interventionist stacey.domnie@kippvaliant.org 510-944-6572
Durst Anais 4th Grade Teacher anais.durst@kippvaliant.org 650-309-4652
Engler Nicole Education Specialist nicole.engler@kippvaliant.org 650-515-8494
Fanaika Amiame 7th Social Studies Teacher amiame.fanaika@kippvaliant.org 650-546-6598
Figueroa Alejandro School Psychologist alejandro.figueroa@kippbayarea.org 669-260-0367
Finitzer Alison Board Certified Behavior Analyst alison.finitzer@kippnorcal.org 510-912-8098
Furey Lacey Program Specialist lacey.furey@kippnorcal.org 640-445-2769
Gaerlan Chernie STP Teacher chernie.gaerlan@kippvaliant.org 650-865-0572
Gallegos Nancy Director of School Operations nancy.gallegos@kippvaliant.org 650-309-4651
Gonzalez Melissa Lower School Content Specialist melissa.gonzalez@kippvaliant.org 669-260-0379
Gosnell Wesley Teaching Fellow wesley.gosnell@kippvaliant.org 650-759-3138
Higa Jill K Teacher jill.higa@kippvaliant.org 650-617-5552
Huang Michelle Speech Pathologist michelle.huang@kippbayarea.org 510-301-6901
Johnson Ana Assistant Principal ana.johnson@kippvaliant.org 408-334-9389
Kageyama Sandy Paraprofessional Sandy.Kageyama@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9760
Laione Milan Paraprofessional milan.laione@kippvaliant.org 650-207-8262
Lam Jon 7th Grade Math Resident jon.lam@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9800
Madriz Alma Director of School Operations alma.madriz@kippvaliant.org 650-678-2909
Madriz Blanca Family Coordinator blanca.madriz@kippvaliant.org 628-240-4386
Mailangi Tanya (Ms. T) 7th Grade English Teacher tanya.mailangi@kippvaliant.org 408-693-4920
Martinez Jonathan Computer Science/Robotics Teacher jonathan.martinez@kippvaliant.org 650-515-7203
McClain Devonte Paraprofessional devonte.mcclain@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9790
McGuire Maria 3rd Grade Teacher maria.mcguire@kippvaliant.org 650-676-7783
Mendoza Alma Paraprofessional alma.mendoza@kippvaliant.org 510-381-8439
Miller Violet Education Specialist violet.miller@kippvaliant.org 650-861-6923
Nieman Melanie 3rd Grade Teacher melanie.nieman@kippvaliant.org 650-309-4258
Noyola David PE Teacher (6th-8th) david.noyola@kippvaliant.org 650-793-6613
Paoloni Nina 2nd Grade Teacher nina.paoloni@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9755
Perez Samantha 6th Grade ELA samantha.perez@kippvaliant.org 669-260-0371
Peters Molly 2nd Grade Teacher molly.peters@kippvaliant.org 650-861-6921
Pucheu Amanda 1st Grade Teacher amanda.pucheu@kippvaliant.org 228-324-2347
Randolph Marcus Mental Health Counselor marcus.randolph@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9784
Rennie Andrea Mind & Body Teacher andrea.rennie@kippvaliant.org 669-260-0378
Richardson Caitlyn 8th Grade Math Teacher caitlyn.richardson@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9788
Rinde Marissa 8th Grade Science Teacher marissa.rinde@kippvaliant.org 650-269-1460
Rios Izamary 1st Grade Teacher izamary.rios@kippvaliant.org 650-309-4650
Roberts Audra 7th Grade Math  audra.roberts@kippvaliant.org 650-676-5045
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Rodriguez Jesus 6th Grade Science jesus.rodriguez@kippvaliant.org 650-515-7319
Romero Tyler K teacher tyler.romero@kippvaliant.org 650-313-3661
Rosa Edward Content Specialist (Math/Science) edward.rosa@kippvaliant.org 669-666-4142
Salazar Fernando PE Teacher (TK-4th) fernando.salazar@kippvaliant.org 650-304-5309
Sandoval Christian Teaching Fellow christian.sandoval@kippvaliant.org 628-250-1703
Santana Daniela Assistant Principal daniela.santana@kippvaliant.org 650-515-8523
Stamper D'Andre Teaching Fellow stamper117@gmail.com 650-269-9072
Tandriarto Fena Innovation Lab (iLab) Teacher tryphena.tandriarto@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9762
Times Thomas Behaviour Interventionist thomas.times@kippvaliant.org 650-465-7483
Torres Annel 8th Grade Social Studies annel.torres@kippvaliant.org 650-309-3109
Wilkerson Darby 8th ELA darby.wilkerson@kippvaliant.org 669-260-0372
Williams Brianti Transitional Kindergarten Teacher brianti.williams@kippvaliant.org 650-515-9024

Apellido Nombre Titulo Correo Electrónico
Teléfono MóvilAmaya Sabrina Maestra residente de TK sabrina.amaya@kippvaliant.org 650-309-4263

Apigo Venus Maestra de Matematicas de 6º venus.apigo@kippvaliant.org 650-676-7688
Barragan Cecilia Manejadora de Data y Information de Estudiantes cecilia.barragan@kippvaliant.org 650-732-0361 
Barroso Vianey Manejadora de Operaciones de Negocios vianey.barroso@kippvaliant.org 510-914-0621
Belden Kate Principal kate.belden@kippvaliant.org 510-529-9373
Betancourt Francisco Maestro de Ciencias de 7º francisco.betancourt@kippvaliant.org 650-515-2876
Broe Sid Maestr@ de 4º sidney.broe@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9764
Centeno Garcia Laura Maestro Asistente laura.centeno@kippvaliant.org 650-665-0017
Chow Samantha Maestro Asistente samantha.chow@kippvaliant.org 650-309-4649
Close Cason Maestra de 3º cason.close@kippvaliant.org 510-368-6545
Cruz Cassandra Maestra Residente de Educacion Especial cassandra.cruz@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9792
Dayrit Kyle Paraprofesional kyle.dayrit@kippvaliant.org 510-915-3788
Dhamnaskar Nicole Coordinadora de Salud Mental nicole.dhamnaskar@kippvaliant.org 650-269-1266
Domnie Stacey Intervencionista de Lectura stacey.domnie@kippvaliant.org 510-944-6572
Durst Anais Maestra de 4º anais.durst@kippvaliant.org 650-309-4652
Engler Nicole Especialista de Educacion nicole.engler@kippvaliant.org 650-515-8494
Fanaika Amiame Maestra de Ciencia Sociales de 7º amiame.fanaika@kippvaliant.org 650-546-6598
Figueroa Alejandro Psicologo de la Escuela alejandro.figueroa@kippbayarea.org 669-260-0367
Finitzer Alison Analista de Comportamiento Certificada alison.finitzer@kippnorcal.org 510-912-8098
Furey Lacey Especialista de Programa lacey.furey@kippnorcal.org 640-445-2769
Gaerlan Chernie Maestra de STP chernie.gaerlan@kippvaliant.org 650-865-0572
Gallegos Nancy Directora de Operaciones de Escuela nancy.gallegos@kippvaliant.org 650-309-4651
Gonzalez Melissa Especialista de Contenido de Primaria melissa.gonzalez@kippvaliant.org 669-260-0379
Gosnell Wesley Maestro Asistente wesley.gosnell@kippvaliant.org 650-759-3138
Higa Jill Maestra de Kinder jill.higa@kippvaliant.org 650-617-5552
Huang Michelle Fatologa de Habla michelle.huang@kippbayarea.org 510-301-6901
Johnson Ana Subdirectora de Primaria ana.johnson@kippvaliant.org 408-334-9389
Kageyama Sandy Paraprofesional Sandy.Kageyama@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9760
Laione Milan Paraprofesional milan.laione@kippvaliant.org 650-207-8262
Lam Jon Maestro Residente de Matematicas 7º jon.lam@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9800
Madriz Alma Directora de Operaciones de Escuela alma.madriz@kippvaliant.org 650-678-2909
Madriz Blanca Coordinadora de Familias blanca.madriz@kippvaliant.org 628-240-4386
Mailangi Tanya (Ms. T) Maestra de Ingles de 7º tanya.mailangi@kippvaliant.org 408-693-4920
Martinez Jonathan Maestro de Cienca de Computadora y Robotica jonathan.martinez@kippvaliant.org 650-515-7203
McClain Devonte Paraprofesional devonte.mcclain@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9790
McGuire Maria Maestra de 3º maria.mcguire@kippvaliant.org 650-676-7783
Mendoza Alma Paraprofesional alma.mendoza@kippvaliant.org 510-381-8439
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Miller Violet Especialista de Educacion violet.miller@kippvaliant.org 650-861-6923
Nieman Melanie Maestra de 3º melanie.nieman@kippvaliant.org 650-309-4258
Noyola David Maestro de Educacion Fisica de Secundaria david.noyola@kippvaliant.org 650-793-6613
Paoloni Nina Maestra de 2º nina.paoloni@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9755
Perez Samantha Maestra de Ingles de 6º samantha.perez@kippvaliant.org 669-260-0371
Peters Molly Maestra de 2º molly.peters@kippvaliant.org 650-861-6921
Pucheu Amanda Maestra de 1º amanda.pucheu@kippvaliant.org 228-324-2347
Randolph Marcus Consejero de Salud Mental marcus.randolph@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9784
Rennie Andrea Maestra de Cuerpo y Mente andrea.rennie@kippvaliant.org 669-260-0378
Richardson Caitlyn Maestra de Matematicas de 8º caitlyn.richardson@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9788
Rinde Marissa Maestra de Ciencia de 8º marissa.rinde@kippvaliant.org 650-269-1460
Rios Izamary Maestra de 1º izamary.rios@kippvaliant.org 650-309-4650
Roberts Audra Maestra de Matematicas de 7º audra.roberts@kippvaliant.org 650-676-5045
Rodriguez Jesus Maestro de Ciencia de 6º jesus.rodriguez@kippvaliant.org 650-515-7319
Romero Tyler Maestra de Kinder tyler.romero@kippvaliant.org 650-313-3661
Rosa Edward Especialista de Contenido de Ciencia y Matematica edward.rosa@kippvaliant.org 669-666-4142
Salazar Fernando Maestro de Educacion Fisica de Primaria fernando.salazar@kippvaliant.org 650-304-5309
Sandoval Christian Maestro Asistente christian.sandoval@kippvaliant.org 628-250-1703
Santana Daniela Subdirectora de Secundaria daniela.santana@kippvaliant.org 650-515-8523
Stamper D'Andre Maestro Asistente stamper117@gmail.com 650-269-9072
Tandriarto Fena Maestra de Laboratorio de Inovacion tryphena.tandriarto@kippvaliant.org 650-229-9762
Times Thomas Intervencionista de Comportamiento thomas.times@kippvaliant.org 650-465-7483
Torres Annel Maestra de Ciencia Sociales de 8º annel.torres@kippvaliant.org 650-309-3109
Wilkerson Darby Maestra de Ingles de 8º darby.wilkerson@kippvaliant.org 669-260-0372
Williams Brianti Maestra de Kinder de Transicion brianti.williams@kippvaliant.org 650-515-9024
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